Data Sheet
©2008, 2010-2011 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC   www.cadeka.com
Com
linear CLC1200 Instrum
entation Am
plifier R
ev 2C
Comlinear® CLC1200

REF
Competitive Comparison Plots (continued on page 9)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1200ISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC1200ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1200IDP8 DIP-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
-7
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
0.0001 0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10
N
or
m
al
iz
ed
 G
ai
n
(d
B)
Frequency (MHz)
CLC1200
Competitor A
VOUT = 0.2Vpp
RL = 2kΩ
G = 1
VS = ±15V
Data Sheet
Com
linear CLC1200 Instrum
entation Am
plifier R
ev 2C
©2008, 2010-2011 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC   www.cadeka.com 2